
 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Vault Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 198 RADIVILOV Igor UKR 14.64914.7665.6001 9.166 Q

 14.533-0.15.6002 9.033  

2 116 HUANG Mingqi CHN 14.61614.9335.6001 9.333 Q

 14.300-0.35.2002 9.400  

3 117 QU Ruiyang CHN 14.53314.9665.6001 9.366 Q

 14.100-0.15.2002 9.000  

4 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.41614.5665.2001 9.366 Q

 14.2665.2002 9.066  

5 190 LEE Chih Kai TPE 14.24914.3335.2001 9.133 Q

 14.1664.8002 9.366  

6 166 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.18314.3005.2001 9.100 Q

 14.0664.8002 9.266  

7 157 SATO Takumi JPN 14.18314.266-0.15.6001 8.766 Q

 14.1005.2002 8.900  

8 133 KUZOVKOV Konstantin GEO 14.11613.9664.8001 9.166 Q

 14.266-0.15.2002 9.166  

9 155 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 14.10013.6004.8001 8.800 R1

 14.6005.2002 9.400  

10 135 REMUTA Felix GER 14.08314.2335.2001 9.033 R2

 13.9335.2002 8.733  

11 145 PRAYOKO Agus INA 13.84913.733-0.35.6001 8.433 R3

 13.9665.2002 8.766  

12 169 RI Se Gwang PRK 13.76613.8336.0001 7.833

 13.7006.0002 7.700  

13 174 KOTRONG Adelin ROU 13.75014.000-0.15.2001 8.900

 13.500-0.15.2002 8.400  

14 168 CAPELLAN Reyland PHI 13.74913.866-0.15.2001 8.766

 13.6334.8002 8.833  

15 152 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 13.51613.6664.8001 8.866

 13.3664.4002 8.966  

16 177 LANKIN Dmitrii RUS 13.46613.6664.8001 8.866

 13.266-0.15.2002 8.166  

17 191 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 13.43313.5665.6001 7.966

 13.300-0.35.2002 8.400  

18 132 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO 13.39913.133-0.35.2001 8.233

 13.666-0.14.8002 8.966  

19 101 MAOUDJ Ahmed Anis ALG 13.16612.700-0.35.2001 7.800

 13.6334.8002 8.833  

20 105 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 13.06612.966-0.34.8001 8.466

 13.1664.0002 9.166  
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Vault Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

21 126 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN 12.94913.066-0.35.2001 8.166

 12.8334.8002 8.033  

22 144 APRIZAL Muhammad INA 12.86612.866-0.34.8001 8.366

 12.866-0.15.6002 7.366  

23 179 HOE Wah Toon SGP 12.81612.566-0.35.2001 7.666

 13.066-0.34.8002 8.566  

24 139 KLESSING Nick GER 12.74913.3335.2001 8.133

 12.1663.2002 8.966  

25 183 BIN MUHAMMAD JUFRIE Aizat SGP 12.73312.900-0.14.8001 8.200

 12.5664.0002 8.566  

26 172 MOSA Ahmed QAT 12.10012.600-0.14.4001 8.300

 11.600-0.12.8002 8.900  

27 124 FUGLSIG Joao DEN 6.85013.7004.8001 8.900

 0.0000.0002 0.000  

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 114 ZOU Jingyuan CHN 16.266 Q7.000 9.266

2 113 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 15.133 Q6.200 8.933

3 176 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 14.533 Q5.900 8.633

4 154 KAMOTO Yuya JPN 14.433 Q5.900 8.533

5 178 CHICHEROV Aleksandr RUS 14.366 Q6.100 8.266

6 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 14.300 Q6.500 7.800

7 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.166 Q6.200 7.966

8 199 KIMBLE Marvin USA 14.133 Q5.900 8.233

9 166 YULO Carlos Edriel PHI 14.033 R15.400 8.633

10 160 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 14.000 R25.700 8.300

11 200 YODER Alec USA 13.966 R35.000 8.966

12 171 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 13.5665.500 8.066

13 151 RUSSO Andrea ITA 13.5665.700 7.866

14 137 MAIER Alexander GER 13.3665.200 8.166

15 108 ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL 13.1665.000 8.166

16 132 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO 13.1334.900 8.233

17 135 REMUTA Felix GER 13.0335.100 7.933

18 188 DIMIC Alen SLO 12.9335.300 7.633

19 127 KIRMES Oskar FIN 12.8335.600 7.233

20 143 PUTRA Ade INA 12.7335.300 7.433

21 146 STEELE Adam IRL 12.7004.900 7.800

22 106 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 12.6004.700 7.900

23 103 AOUICHA Mohamed ALG 12.6004.800 7.800

24 147 McCLENAGHAN Rhys IRL 12.6005.100 7.500

25 102 MECHKOUR Naimi ALG 12.5664.700 7.866

26 173 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 12.4665.800 6.666

27 134 ABESADZE Saba GEO 12.3335.000 7.333

28 107 KUAVITA Noah BEL 12.2665.200 7.066

29 193 DEMIR Sercan TUR 11.6665.500 6.466 -0.3

30 192 HSU Ping Chien TPE 11.2664.900 6.366

31 152 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.0003.900 7.100

32 142 AKBAR Agung INA 10.7334.500 6.233

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Parallel Bars Final Rx Reserve for Parallel Bars Final
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 113 XIAO Ruoteng CHN 14.833 Q6.300 8.533

2 129 BOULET Edgar FRA 14.533 Q6.000 8.533

3 112 DENG Shudi CHN 14.500 Q6.300 8.200

4 121 SRBIC Tin CRO 14.333 Q6.100 8.233

5 156 KATO Ryohei JPN 14.300 Q6.200 8.100

6 199 KIMBLE Marvin USA 13.633 Q6.300 7.333

7 107 KUAVITA Noah BEL 13.566 Q5.800 7.766

8 200 YODER Alec USA 13.533 Q5.500 8.033

9 178 CHICHEROV Aleksandr RUS 13.500 R15.400 8.100

10 155 UCHIMURA Kohei JPN 13.433 R26.100 7.333

11 173 COTUNA Vlad Bogdan ROU 13.400 R35.600 7.800

12 122 KOVACEVIC Anton CRO 13.0005.700 7.300

13 138 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas GER 12.8666.100 6.766

14 146 STEELE Adam IRL 12.7004.800 7.900

15 108 ONOSHIMA Takumi BEL 12.6004.700 7.900

15 125 BUUS Jacob DEN 12.6004.700 7.900

17 192 HSU Ping Chien TPE 12.5664.700 7.866

18 151 RUSSO Andrea ITA 12.5335.400 7.133

19 160 JANTYKOV Yerbol KAZ 12.3665.800 6.566

20 132 GOVOROV Dmitrii GEO 12.2004.200 8.000

21 142 AKBAR Agung INA 12.1334.900 7.233

22 161 LOO Phay Xing MAS 12.0003.300 8.700

23 140 HOERR Carlo GER 11.8004.500 7.300

24 171 HAN Jong Hyok PRK 11.8006.100 5.700

25 105 AGHARZAYEV Murad AZE 11.6334.200 7.433

25 188 DIMIC Alen SLO 11.6334.200 7.433

27 152 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 11.5663.300 8.266

28 127 KIRMES Oskar FIN 11.5664.700 6.866

29 195 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 11.5335.100 6.433

30 172 MOSA Ahmed QAT 11.3664.800 6.566

31 181 YEO Xong Sean SGP 11.3334.400 6.933

32 197 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR 11.3005.200 6.100

33 106 BAIRAMOV Timur AZE 11.2004.200 7.000

34 158 BATURIN Danil KAZ 11.2004.900 6.300

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Horizontal Bar Final Rx Reserve for Horizontal Bar Final
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